James & Nicholson

JN1866 Men's Padded Hybrid Jacket
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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XS
633 g
1/20

4XL
87749
1/20

XS
51,00 cm
44,00 cm
69,00 cm
66,00 cm

4XL
73,00 cm
66,00 cm
81,00 cm
71,00 cm

700 g
1/20

5XL
9419
1/10

S
54,00 cm
47,00 cm
70,00 cm
66,00 cm

5XL
77,00 cm
70,00 cm
83,00 cm
71,00 cm

Padded jacket with stand-up collar in attractive mixed materials

Stitched front and back combined with easy care stretch fleece

Warm and breathable

The jacket is completely lined and padded with sorona®AURA

(renewable raw material)

Elastic lining for optimum freedom of movement
Full-length under-panel zip with chin guard
Elastic waistband and cuffs

2 zipped side pockets, 2 inner pockets
YKK-zips

Fabric: Outer fabric: 90% polyamide, 10%

elastane

Outer fabric 2 (310 g/m?2): 95%

polyester, 5% elastane

Lining: 89% polyester, 11%

elastane

Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 61023090

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

@ Ladies' Padded Hybrid Jacket
Art-Nr.: IN1865

M L XL XXL
726 g 736 g 759 g 773 g
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20
6XL
966 g
1/10
M L XL XXL
57,00 cm 60,00 cm 63,00 cm 66,00 cm
50,00 cm 53,00 cm 56,00 cm 59,00 cm
71,00 cm 73,00 cm 75,00 cm 77,00 cm
67,00 cm 68,00 cm 69,00 cm 70,00 cm
6XL
81,00 cm
74,00 cm
85,00 cm
71,00 cm

3XL
803 g
1/20

3XL
69,00 cm
62,00 cm
79,00 cm
70,00 cm



Available colours

. black/carbon-melange (blackC, 432C) . black/olive-melange (blackC, 7497C) . black/red-melange (blackC, 1805C)
navy/royal-melange (296C, 301C)
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sorona®AURA

sorona®AURA fibers consist of 37% vegetable components, obtained from renewable raw materials. Garments with
sorona® Aura offer an eco-friendly alternative with outstanding breathability, lightweight comfort and efficient heat
retention. sorona®AURA offers the perfect mix of sustainability and performance.
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