



## Padded jacket with stand-up collar in attractive mixed materials

Stitched front and back combined with easy care stretch fleece Warm and breathable

The jacket is completely lined and padded with sorona®AURA (renewable raw material)

Elastic lining for optimum freedom of movement

Full-length under-panel zip with chin guard

Elastic waistband and cuffs

2 zipped side pockets, 2 inner pockets

YKK-zips

**Fabric:** Outer fabric: 90% polyamide, 10%

elastane

Outer fabric 2 (310 g/m²): 95% polyester, 5% elastane Lining: 89% polyester, 11%

elastane

Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 61023090

Care instructions:



### Partner article:



Ladies' Padded Hybrid Jacket

Art-Nr.: **JN1865** 

# Available colours

Transacto dell'arte							
	xs	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	633 g	700 g	726 g	736 g	759 g	773 g	803 g
VPE	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging							
/ pcs. per outer packaging							

	4XL	5XL	6XL
Weight in g	877 g	941 g	966 g
VPE	1/20	1/10	1/10
(Pcs. per inner packaging			
/ pcs. per outer packaging			

Measurements in cm	xs	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 chest	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	57,00 cm	60,00 cm	63,00 cm	66,00 cm	69,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	44,00 cm	47,00 cm	50,00 cm	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm
length from shoulder	69,00 cm	70,00 cm	71,00 cm	73,00 cm	75,00 cm	77,00 cm	79,00 cm
sleeve length	66,00 cm	66,00 cm	67,00 cm	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	70,00 cm	70,00 cm

Measurements in cm	4XL	5XL	6XL
1/2 chest	73,00 cm	77,00 cm	81,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	66,00 cm	70,00 cm	74,00 cm
length from shoulder	81,00 cm	83,00 cm	85,00 cm
sleeve length	71,00 cm	71,00 cm	71,00 cm

### Available colours

black/carbon-melange (blackC, 432C)
navy/royal-melange (296C, 301C)

black/olive-melange (blackC, 7497C)

black/red-melange (blackC, 1805C)

## Features



## **OEKO-TEX® Stoff**

The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®



#### sorona®AURA

sorona®AURA fibers consist of 37% vegetable components, obtained from renewable raw materials. Garments with sorona® Aura offer an eco-friendly alternative with outstanding breathability, lightweight comfort and efficient heat retention. sorona®AURA offers the perfect mix of sustainability and performance.

Stand: 03.06.2024 - 17:52:17